

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 517 OF 1995

Pandurang Tukaram Ghuge & Ors.Appellant

V/S

Shri Valu Namdeo Ghuge & Ors.Respondent

None For Appellant

Suhas Deokar i/b C.G.Gavnekar for R.No. 1 to 3,4A,4B and 5

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 3rd May, 2017

P.C. :

None for the Appellant, stand over to week commencing
05/06/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)