

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

SECOND APPEAL NO.517 OF 1995

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u> DATE : 20th June, 2024 Advocate Rohit Parab Present i/b. Gavnekar Chidambar Ganesh, for the Respondent Nos.1 to 3, 4a, 4b and 5. The Appellant Nos.14a, 14b and 14c and 15a are reported to be dead. Hence, 02 weeks time is granted as a last chance to take appropriate steps for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased Appellants. On failure, necessary order including abatement of proceedings shall be passed on next date. Likewise, the Court Service Notice of Appellant No.8 returned unserved with remark "not traceable". Hence, 02 weeks time is granted as a last chance for taking appropriate steps for service of notice upon unserved Appellant No.8. sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II)	

